Created 01.06.2007
L1263
7836 01Product Information
B-I-A Vertriebs GmbH / Germany
Email: info@BiaGmbH.com
Further items on request. Dimensions mm.

saving fuse with SLO-BLO characteristics for high current wiring
protection.
Specifications
Voltage Rating:  32V AC/DC
Interrupting Rating:  2000 A @ 32VDC
Example part number (series & amperage): MEG200
Recommended Fuse Holder
298900
Specifications
Voltage Rating:  32V AC/DC
Interrupting Rating:  1000 A @ 32VDC
Example part number (series & amperage): 498080
Recommended Fuse Holder
498900
Catalog No. Amp. Rating Volt. Rating Color Code
MEG100 100 32 Yellow
MEG125 125 32 Green
MEG150 150 32 Orange
MEG175 175 32 White
MEG200 200 32 Blue
MEG225 225 32 Tan
MEG250 250 32 Pink
Catalog No. Amp. Rating Volt. Rating Color Code
498030 30 32 Pink
498040 40 32 Green
498050 50 32 Red

Example part number (series & amperage): JCAS60
Specifications
Voltage Rating:  32V AC/DC
Interrupting Rating:  2000 A @ 32VDC
Example part number (series & amperage): 496060
Standard item: 1 foot cable on one side; 3 foot cable on the other side.
Catalog No. Amp. Rating Volt. Rating Wire Gauge
496060 60 32 10AWG
496080 80 32 8AWG
496100 100 32 8AWG
496125 125 32 6AWG
496150 150 32 4AWG
496175 175 32 4AWG
496200 200 32 4AWG
Catalog No. Amp. Rating Volt. Rating Color Code
JCAS20 20 32 Blue
JCAS30 30 32 Pink
JCAS40 40 32 Green
JCAS50 50 32 Red
JCAS60 60 32 Yellow